CAM
Cable Assemblies
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-201
* = Color : A = Black ; B = White ; C = Red ; D = Blue ; E = Green
Tie-ins ( PIGTAILS )
• SC Type Stage Cable ( #2Awg, 2/0 , 4/0 )
• Standard Lengths - 5’, 10’
• Available banded or single
• Leviton / ECT Cam connectors
Catalog Number                     Ampacity            Length                  Cable
100PTCL-5*                              100                      5’                 #2 SC (Stage Cable)
100PTCL-10*                            100                      10’               #2 SC (Stage Cable)
200EXTCL-5*                            200                      5’                 2/0 SC (Stage Cable)
200EXTCL-10*                          200                      10’               2/0 SC (Stage Cable )
400EXTCL-5*                            400                      5’                 4/0 SC (Stage Cable)
400EXTCL-10*                          400                      10’               4/0 SC (Stage Cable )
WCF201-1
Extensions
• SC Type Stage Cable ( #2Awg, 2/0 , 4/0 )
• Standard Lengths - 25’, 50’, 100’
• Available banded or single
• Leviton / ECT Cam connectors
 Catalog Number                   Ampacity            Length                   Cable
100EXTCL-25*                          100                      25’               #2 SC (Stage Cable)
100EXTCL-50*                          100                      50’               #2 SC (Stage Cable )
100EXTCL-100*                        100                      100’             #2 SC (Stage Cable )
200EXTCL-25*                          200                      25’               2/0 SC (Stage Cable)
200EXTCL-50*                          200                      50’               2/0 SC (Stage Cable )
200EXTCL-100*                        200                      100’             2/0 SC (Stage Cable )
400EXTCL-25*                          400                      25’               4/0 SC (Stage Cable)
400EXTCL-50*                          400                      50’               4/0 SC (Stage Cable )
400EXTCL-100*                        400                      100’             4/0 SC (Stage Cable )
* = Color : A = Black ; B = White ; C = Red ; D = Blue ; E = Green
Banded Cables and Custom Lengths
Union Connector can band cable sets with flexible heat-shrink tubing, or build cables to  special lengths.
We can also build special cables with cam devices to meet special needs without incurring major setup
fees. For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550,  or one
of your local Union Connector sales reps.
Stage Pin
Extension Cables
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-301
WCF301-1
 Catalog Number        Ampacity        Voltage     Length      Cable
20EXTGP-5                     20                 125              5’          12/3SO
20EXTGP-10                   20                 125             10’         12/3SO
20EXTGP-25                   20                 125             25’         12/3SO
20EXTGP-50                   20                 125             50’         12/3SO
20EXTGP-75                   20                 125             75’         12/3SO
20EXTGP-100                 20                 125            100’        12/3SO
20A. Extensions
• 12/3 SO Type Hard-usage Cable
• Standard 20A. 2P&G connectors
• Standard Lengths - 5’ - 100’
• Clear covers
  Catalog Number       Ampacity        Voltage     Length     Cable
60EXTGP-5                    60                  125            5’               #6 SC
60EXTGP-25                  60                  125           25’              #6 SC
60EXTGP-50                  60                  125           50’              #6 SC
60EXTGP-100                60                  125          100’             #6 SC
60EXTHG-5                    60                  240            5’               #6 SC
60EXTHG-25                  60                  240           25’              #6 SC
60EXTHG-50                  60                  240           50’              #6 SC
60EXTHG-100                60                  240          100’             #6 SC
100EXTGP-5                100                  125            5’               #4 SC
100EXTGP-25              100                  125           25’              #4 SC
100EXTGP-50              100                  125           50’              #4 SC
100EXTGP-100            100                  125          100’             #4 SC
100EXTHG-5                100                  240            5’               #4 SC
100EXTHG-25              100                  240           25’              #4 SC
100EXTHG-50              100                  240           50’              #4 SC
100EXTHG-100            100                  240          100’             #4 SC
60A. & 100A.  Extensions
• SC Type Stage Cable
•  60A. and 100A.
• 120V. And 240V. available
• Standard Lengths - 5’ - 100’
• Banded with shrink tubing
Custom Extension Cables
Union Connector can build cable sets with a variety of options:
• Custom lengths
• Velcro cableties
• Colored covers on 20A. cable sets
• Engraved covers
• For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550
Stage Pin
Extension Cables
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-301
WCF301-2
Ordering Information
Example: 25’, 20A., 125V.,  Extension                                              Catalog No.:  20EXTGP-25
20  EXT   GP  -  25
Ampacity of assembly
Type of assembly
             EXT = Extension cable
Type of Wiring device
             GP = 125V. Stage Pin
              GH = 240V. Stage Pin ( 60 or 100A. only )
Length
NEMA Locking
Extension Cables
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-501
WCF501-1
 Catalog Number        Ampacity        Voltage     Length      Cable
20EXTGL-5                     20                 125              5’          12/3SO
20EXTGL-10                   20                 125             10’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-25                   20                 125             25’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-50                   20                 125             50’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-75                   20                 125             75’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-100                 20                 125            100’        12/3SO
20EXTGL14-5                 20              125/250          5’          12/3SO
20EXTGL14-10               20              125/250         10’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-25               20              125/250         25’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-50               20              125/250         50’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-75               20              125/250         75’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-100             20              125/250        100’        12/3SO
20EXTGL21-5                 20              120/208          5’          12/5SO
20EXTGL21-10               20              120/208         10’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-25               20              120/208         25’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-50               20              120/208         50’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-75               20              120/208         75’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-100             20              120/208        100’        12/5SO
30EXTGL14-5                 30              125/250          5’          10/3SO
30EXTGL14-10               30              125/250         10’         10/3SO
30EXTGL14-25               30              125/250         25’         10/3SO
30EXTGL14-50               30              125/250         50’         10/3SO
30EXTGL14-75               30              125/250         75’         10/3SO
30EXTGL14-100             30              125/250        100’        10/3SO
30EXTGL21-5                 30              120/208          5’          10/5SO
30EXTGL21-10               30              120/208         10’         10/5SO
30EXTGL21-25               30              120/208         25’         10/5SO
30EXTGL21-50               30              120/208         50’         10/5SO
30EXTGL21-75               30              120/208         75’         10/5SO
30EXTGL21-100             30              120/208        100’        10/5SO
20A. and 30A. Extensions
• 12/3 SO Type Hard-usage Cable
• Edison “U-Ground” conectors
• Standard Lengths - 5’ - 100’
• 15A. and 20A.
L5-20
L14-20
L21-20
L14-30
L21-30
NEMA Locking
Extension Cables
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-501
WCF501-2
Ordering Information
Example: 25’, 20A., 125V.,  Extension                                               Catalog No.:  20EXTGL-25
20  EXT   GL  -  25
Ampacity of assembly
Type of assembly
             EXT = Extension cable
Type of Wiring device
             GL = 125V., NEMA L5
              GL14 = 125/250V., NEMA L14
              GL21 = 120/208V., NEMA L21
Length
Custom Extension Cables
Union Connector can build cable sets with a variety of options:
• Custom lengths
• Velcro cableties
• Special marking on cable
• Colored strain reliefs
• For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550
NEMA U-Ground
Extension Cables
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-401
WCF401-1
 Catalog Number        Ampacity        Voltage     Length      Cable
15EXTUG-5                     15                 125              5’          12/3SO
15EXTUG-10                   15                 125             10’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-25                   15                 125             25’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-50                   15                 125             50’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-75                   15                 125             75’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-100                 15                 125            100’        12/3SO
20EXTUG-5                     20                 125              5’          12/3SO
20EXTUG-10                   20                 125             10’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-25                   20                 125             25’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-50                   20                 125             50’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-75                   20                 125             75’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-100                 20                 125            100’        12/3SO
15A. and 20A. Extensions
• 12/3 SO Type Hard-usage Cable
• Edison “U-Ground” conectors
• Standard Lengths - 5’ - 100’
• 15A. and 20A.
Ordering Information
Example: 25’, 20A., 125V.,  Extension                                              Catalog No.:  20EXTUG-25
20  EXT   UG  -  25
Ampacity of assembly
Type of assembly
             EXT = Extension cable
Type of Wiring device
             UG = 125V. Edison (U-Ground)
Length
Custom Extension Cables
Union Connector can build cable sets with a variety of options:
• Custom lengths
• Velcro cableties
• Special Marking on cables
• For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550
15A.
20A.
19-Pin
Cable Assemblies
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-701
WCF701-1
 Catalog Number        Circuits                     Length
20EXTMP-25                   6                             25’
20EXTMP-50                   6                             50’
20EXTMP-75                   6                             75’
20EXTMP-100                 6                           100’
Extensions
• Standard 19-Pin connectors
• Soldered connections
• Flexible 12/14 Pro-flex cable
   Catalog Number               Type                 Male              Female
20EXTMP16-GP               Break-out           19-Pin             Stage Pin
20EXTMP16-GL                Break-out           19-Pin             L5-20
20EXTMP16-UG               Break-out           19-Pin             U-Ground
20EXTMP16-GPM            Break-in             Stage Pin        19-Pin
20EXTMP16-GLM             Break-in             L5-20              19-Pin
20EXTMP16-UGM            Break-in             U-Ground       19-Pin
Break-ins / Break-outs
• Standard 19-Pin connectors
• Soldered connections
• (6) 36” 12/3SJ cable tails
Custom Assemblies
Union Connector can build multi-pin assemblies with a variety of options:
• Custom lengths
• Special marking on cable
• Other multi-pin devices available ( 7-pin, etc.)
• For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550
Miscellaneous
Cable Assemblies
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-601
WCF601-1
 Catalog Number                                          Description
CABLE 12/3 SO 2-FER 36''           12/3 SO Molded 'Y' Cable, no connectors
2FUG-36-12/3-15A                         15A. 2-Fer, 5-15 Edison (U-Ground)
2FUG-36-12/3                                20A. 2-Fer, 5-20 Edison (U-Ground)
2FGP-36-12/3                                20A. 2-Fer, Stage pin
2FGL-36-12/3Y                              20A. 2-Fer, L5-20 Twist Locking
Two-fers
• 12/3 SO Type Hard-usage Cable
• Molded “Y”
• Standard 36” length
  Catalog Number                                         Description
CABLE 12/3 SO 3-FER 36''            12/3 SO Molded 'W' Cable, no connectors
3FUG-36-12/3-15A                         15A. 3-Fer, 5-15 Edison (U-Ground)
3FUG-36-12/3                                 20A. 3-Fer, 5-20 Edison (U-Ground)
3FGP-36-12/3                                 20A. 3-Fer, Stage pin
3FGL-36-12/3Y                               20A. 3-Fer, L5-20 Twist Locking
Three-fers
• 12/3 SO Type Hard-usage Cable
• Molded “W”
• Standard 36” length
 Catalog Number                                          Description
15ADUGF/GPM           15A. 5-15R Parallel blade Edison female to 20A. Stage pin male
15ADUGM/GPF           15A. 5-15P Parallel blade Edison male to 20A. Stage pin female
20ADUGF/GPM           20A. 5-20R Edison female to 20A. Stage pin male
20ADUGM/GPF           20A. 5-20R Edison male to 20A. Stage pin female
20ADGLF/GPM            20A. L5-20R Locking female to 20A. Stage pin male
20ADGLM/GPF            20A. L5-20R Locking male to 20A. Stage pin female
Adapters
• 12/3 SO Type Hard-usage Cable
• Standard Pin and NEMA connectors
• Standard 6” length
WCF601-2
Custom Adapters / Assemblies
Union Connector can build adapters with a variety of options:
• Hi-temp fibreglass sleeving over hi-temp conductors instead in lieu of SO cable
• Custom lengths
• Special marking on cable
• Colored strain reliefs or covers
• For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550
Miscellaneous
Cable Assemblies
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-601
Snakebites ( CAM TO PIN ADAPTERS )
• #4 SC Type Stage Cable
• Standard Lengths - 36”
• 120V. And 240V. available
• 2P&G Pin connectors
• Leviton / ECT Cam connectors
 Catalog Number                                          Description
100ADGPM/CLF         100A., 120V. Stage Pin male to (3) Cam female pigtals
100ADHGM/CLF         100A., 240V. Stage Pin male to (3) Cam female pigtals
Ordering Information
Example: 20A. Adapter, U-Ground Female to Stage Pin male             Catalog No.:  20ADUGF/GPM
20  AD   UGF / GPM
Ampacity of assembly
Type of assembly
             2F = Two-fer
              3F = Three-fer
              AD = Adapter
Type of Wiring device (s)
             GP = 125V. Stage Pin
              GH = 240V. Stage Pin
              GL = NEMA Locking
              UG = U-ground ( Edison )
              CL = Cam
              M = Male
              F= Female